
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

190 

111 

83 

728 

135 

153 

121 

824 

Class 

Unlimited 1 

Tuner 1 

Tuner 3 

Max 2 

Sport 2 

Sport 1 

Sport 4 

Prepped 2 

Name 

Manfred Woodall 

Bruce Wesley 

Dennis Barrett 

Peter Zhang 

Dan Ireland 

Mario Scaramouche 

Daniel Dennehy 

Keith Clawson 

Best Tm 

1:53.496 

1:59.503 

2:00.150 

2:00.883 

2:01.598 

2:02.060 

2:11.855 

3:22.877 

Diff 

6.007 

6.654 

7.387 

8.102 

8.564 

18.359 

1:29.381 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Mercer PA 

Columbia Station OH 

Murrysville PA 

South Park PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Monroeville PA 

Sponsor 

TPG Tuning 

Henderson Brothers 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2019 3:49:59 PM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Time Trials with F3/F4 

Time Trial Group B 

Group B Session 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:32:57 

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 

6/22/2019 03:30 PM 

Session 1

Results


