

Session 1 Results

Time Trials with F3/F4

Time Trial Group B

Group B Session 1

Sorted on best lap time

6/22/2019 03:30 PM

Pitt Race 2.780 miles

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:32:57								
Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Hometown	Sponsor
1	190	Unlimited 1	Manfred Woodall	1:53.496		3	Pittsburgh PA	
2	111	Tuner 1	Bruce Wesley	1:59.503	6.007	3	Mercer PA	
3	83	Tuner 3	Dennis Barrett	2:00.150	6.654	3	Columbia Station OH	
4	728	Max 2	Peter Zhang	2:00.883	7.387	3	Murrysville PA	TPG Tuning
5	135	Sport 2	Dan Ireland	2:01.598	8.102	4	South Park PA	
6	153	Sport 1	Mario Scaramouche	2:02.060	8.564	2	Pittsburgh PA	
7	121	Sport 4	Daniel Dennehy	2:11.855	18.359	4	Pittsburgh PA	Henderson Brothers
8	824	Prepped 2	Keith Clawson	3:22.877	29.381	1	Monroeville PA	

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

